
Year 5 Autumn B   

Links to ‘Oak National Academy’ for Home Learning  

Maths links  

 
Class Learning 

Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1.  

1.11.21 

Statistics  
https://classroom.thenational.academy/u

nits/line-graphs-and-timetables-d84  2  

8.11.21 

3 

15.11.21 

Multiplication & Division  
https://classroom.thenational.academy/u

nits/multiplication-and-division-6f51  4 

22.11.21 

5 

29.11.21 
Measurement: 

Area & Perimeter 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/u

nits/2-d-shape-perimeter-and-area-9929 6 

 6.12.21 

 
 

English Links 

 
Class Learning 

Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1.  

1.11.21 

Exploring Viking rituals 

through drama and narrative 

writing.  

Drama on modern migration  

(links to Viking Migration) 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/livin

g-in-one-world-c968  

 

Drama on Character 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/expl

oring-character-bd6xpng 

 

Drama on Viking & Other Myths  

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/expl

oring-a-greek-myth-and-norse-legend-through-

drama-6cc1 

2  

8.11.21 

3 

15.11.21 

4 

22.11.21 

Reports & Biography  

Writing skills to apply to report 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/t1-

sentence-level-objectives-3f16 

 

Biography Writing  

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/inspi

rational-figures-biographical-writing-5739  

 

5 

29.11.21 

6 

 6.12.21 
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