<u>Year 5 Autumn B</u> <u>Links to 'Oak National Academy' for Home Learning</u>

Maths links

	Class Learning	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1. 1.11.21	Statistics	https://classroom.thenational.academy/u nits/line-graphs-and-timetables-d84
2 8.11.21		
3 15.11.21	Multiplication & Division	https://classroom.thenational.academy/u nits/multiplication-and-division-6f51
4 22.11.21		
5 29.11.21	Measurement: Area & Perimeter	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/2-d-shape-perimeter-and-area-9929
6 6.12.21		

English Links

	Class Learning	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1. 1.11.21		Drama on modern migration (links to Viking Migration) https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/livin
2 8.11.21	Exploring Viking rituals	g-in-one-world-c968 Drama on Character
3	through drama and narrative writing.	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/exploring-character-bd6xpng Drama on Viking & Other Myths
15.11.21		https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/expl oring-a-greek-myth-and-norse-legend-through- drama-6cc1
4 22.11.21		Writing skills to apply to report https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/t1-
5 29.11.21	Reports & Biography	sentence-level-objectives-3f16 Biography Writing
6 6.12.21		https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/inspi rational-figures-biographical-writing-5739